City of Austin Water Quality Laboratory

Drinking Water Quality Report

Samples Collected Between 7/1/2020 - 7/31/2020

Parameter Units
pH su
Total Alkalinity mg/L as CaCO3
Total Hardness mg/L as CaCO3
Total Chloramines mg/L
Total Organic Carbon mg/L
Conductivity umhos/cm
Total Trihalomethanes ug/L
Turbidity NTU
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Davis WTP

102
80

2.80
2.90

2.70

2.36
2.53

2.18

300
300

300

24.3
25.0

23.5

0.04
0.05
0.03
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Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
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Ullrich WTP

2.71
2.80

2.62

2.07
2.15

1.97

285
285

285

24.2
24.2

24.2

0.02
0.07
0.01

Due to Covid-19 the number of parameters analyzed has been reduced effective 3-27-20.

Avg

Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min

Avg

Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg

Max
Min

Handcox WTP

2.75
3.10

2.60

2.18
2.27

2.15

326
326

326

21.9
21.9

21.9

0.02
0.07
0.02



